RECEIPT OF REMAINS

PORT WORTH QUARTERMASTERS DEPOT FORT WORTH LIXA'S

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: NALLEY FUNERAL HOME

906 GREGG

BIG SPRING TEXAS

DAY LETTER

DLR AND REPORT ANY CHARGES

REMAINS OF LATE PVT TRAVIS L. SMITH

BEING SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED

BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMBER SEVEN TEXAS AND PACIFIC

RAILROAD DUE TO ARRIVE BIG SPRING

STAPION SEVEN AM

RATLROAD TIME 19 NOVEMBER . REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS

AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO

NEXT OF KIN

FILE RECORDS ANNOTATED DATE DEC 9 1948 Mare Chrolin

B&R BR.

LT. COLONEL, QMC Colar, AGR DIVISION

NOV 15 1948

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

DAY OF NOVEMBER , 19 48

QMC FORM 1193

16-52073-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

TEMPARATE OF THE STATE OF THE S TROTHE GEA 140 . CLASS TERMS OF STREETS FARE TRANSPORTER SERVICE .. SELECTION OF PRICE CARRIES 2 11 25 AM 348 REPAIRIAL ECORDS BRANCH die gerer die THE STREET

QMC FORM REV 15 MAR 46 1194

HACKGOOM SAGA			
RECORD	OF CUST	ODIAL TRANSFER	
Propore The Grepanic For your OMC Portion 1/29 to 1	1. SHII	PPED	
FROM USMC SCLERS	APPENTA	CASKETING POINT "A	n
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK		NAME OF CONVOYER PFC R. BINETTE	
	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
E.C. SENSOR	25/7/48	E.N. CIAMPO, 1st Lt. FA	25/7/48
	2. SHI	PPED TO A DE LOS TO THE TOTAL OF THE PED TO	
FROM CASKETING POINT "A" CHERBOUL	PC PC	PORT UNIT CHERBOURG	63 DELS 210
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	LUI		
CVARSE DEVICE TRUCK	EW.	NAME OF CONVOYER SEC J. FULLER	
	DATE 11/8/48	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER  JOHNE HENDRY, MAJOR, GAC	DATE 11/8/48
SELABAS PREPATED AND TO CADEM TESTAN. TRUIT CL. CO. T.	3. SHII		
FROM PORT UNIT CHERBCURG	3. SHI	TO NYPOE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE USAT Ca rroll Victory		NAME OF CONVOYER Kenneth William Where	ott Capt TC
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
JOHN E. HENDRY, MAJOR, CAC	25/9/4	B 1/1	2 5 51 7 1010
JOHN B. HENDRI, MEJOR, OAG	4. SHI	KUUKulatt	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
FROM	4. 3111	10	CONTRACTOR ON
MAILURE OF RURSAL	co	MOMENTON SECTIONS NYPE	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	NAME AND THE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER No Miliania	DATE
EDITIONAL TACK ON OLGANIZATION		SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER TWILLIAM TO COLONEL, T. C	10/ /
The state of the s	5. SHI	The state of the s	OFFICER .
FROM 1/1/01-	8 88	TO OVIE OF DEATH DATE	DISTINGENCED
WALL SECTIONS	- DISHITERM	WT AND IDENTIACATION	777
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	fren)
SIGNATURE OF CHAPPERS T. MOKINNON	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER A STORE I	DATE
WYCEA EPHERAL HOME DUT 1	7 1948	MIN HERBERT LA SHITH	1 5 OCT 1948
FORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER	6. SHI	DDED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	007 1948
FROM '	0. 311	TO ACA DIVIN	30
F 5 94 FRANCE		75.944	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	CODE DISTRICT
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
OCWELERA.	-		DISPOSITION OF SEMBINS
ZMILH SBYKIE I	7. SHI	PPEN ADERSO BALL I	
FROM	7. 3111		DATE OF DEATH
The steward above properties of the	200	3303 01350	15 05 48 DAY MONTH YEAR
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
E V V voi VIII W	DISIN	ERMENT DIRECTIVE 19 1	
			DWD

1948 SEP 30 AM 11 15

D A YOU TE PIT WEREH TEXAS

FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, FORT WORTH, TEXAS

MR. HERBERT L. SMITH

DLR & REPORT

ANY CHARGES

901 SCURRY ST.,

BIG SPRING, TEXAS

AY. 017 B

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LATE PVT TRAVIS L. SMITH ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS NALLEY FUNERAL HOME, 906 GREGG, BIG SPRING, TEXAS DELIVERED TO

. WITHIN FORTY EIGHT HOURS AFTER RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ONIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURNISH YOUR CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER, FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, FORT WORTH I TEXAS. REPLY IS NECESSARY WITHIN THIS PERIOD SINCE IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE "ITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF FORTY EIGHT HOURS. WHILE DELIVERY OF THE REMAINS WILL BE MADE AS SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIPT FACTORS BEYOND OUR CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY OF REMAINS FOR SEVERAL WEEKS. HOWEVER AS SOON AS REMAINS ARE DECEIVED HERE AND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE THEM FOR DELIVERY YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS VILL ARRIVE AT RAILPOAD STATIONS. ALSO HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO FURNISH YOU THIS INFORMATION SO THAT YOU MAY COMPLETE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. THIS TELEGRAM WILL BE SENT AT LEAST FOUR DAYS PRIOR TO ACTUAL SHIPMENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTER. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGE-MENTS. YOUR PROMPT COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVERY. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

C

SEP 30 1948

LT. COLONEL, Q.M.C. CHIEF, A. G. R. DIVISION CLASS OF SERVICE

This is a full-rate Telegram or Cable-gram unless its deferred character is indicated by a suitable symbol above or preceding the address.

# WESTERN UNION JOSEPH L. EGAN

SYMBOLS

DL=Day Letter

NL=Night Letter

"C=Deferred Cable

T=Cable Night Lector

Ship Radiogram

The filing time shown in the date line on telegrams and day letters is STANDARD TIME at point of origin. Time of receipt is STANDARD TIME at point of destination

FWB89DA454

D. BS A0 43 18 COLLECT= BIG SPRING TEX 1 1136 A DOT T PM: 12 52

S H PARTRIDGE TL COLONEL QMC CHIEF AGR DIV=
ANSWER 30 FTW=

NY. 017 R

RETEL PVT TRAVIS L SMITH STILL DESIRE BODY TO BE SHIPPED
NALLEY FUNERAL HOME BIG SPRING TEXAS=
HERBERT L SMITH=

THE COMPANY WILL APPRECIATE SUGGESTIONS FROM ITS PATRONS CONCERNING ITS SERVICE

(FOR USE AT OVERSEAS PORT, U.S.	PORT, AND DISTRIBUTION CENTER)
NAME SMITH, TRAVIS L.	GRADE SERIAL NUMBER PVT. 38678538
SOURCE USMC SOLERS MELUN FRANCE	CONSIGNEE NALLEY FUNERAL HOME 906 GREGG BIG SPRING, TEXAS
SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)	CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check one) SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES DRAW BOLTS STENCILING - NAMEPLATE HEALTH PERMIT MARKER HEALTH PERMIT NULBER	REMARKS Promis
CASKET - General Appearance (Check ONLY Discrepancies)	CONDITION OF CASKET (Check one) SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY
FINISH (Exterior) HAND RAILS & FINALS NAMEPLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) AND GASKET ODOR OR MOISTURE	Small Scrotches
Rous	TED TO
MORTUARY SECTION	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SECTION
CONDITION OF REMAINS  SATISFACTORY  UNSATISFACTORY	CASKET REPAIRED NO
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain)	CASKET EXCHANGED  YES  SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
	YES NO
	SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED  NO
	REMARKS
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN	TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
REMARKS	
COMM RODM D FORA Dom 19 June 47	(Reproduced FWOMD 12 Sps 48)

of.

0

1. FILE UNDER NO.

293 - SMITH, Travis Lee 38678538

#### SYNOPSIS

2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT:

Lather

3. DATE: 38 May 49

4. FROM:

Chilly have like.

5. TO:

Nalkey Feneral Home, Hig Spring, Texas

6. SUBJECT:

Letter dated 5 May 1949, regarding Basic Helath Fermit Resbure and Cariel Resbure.

Bucker, Storking P.

30343343

HY-017-6

. . . . . . .

7. DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO.

095 - Halley Puneral Hope

mfa

INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings information as follows:

- 1. File classification under which this cross-index sheet is to be filed.
- 2. Appropriate term, such as: "Itr," "memo," "1st ind," etc.
- 3. Date of Document.
- 4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable.
- 6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.
- 7. File classification under which the document is filed.

QMC FORM 351

CROSS-INDEX SHEET

16-53774-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

		30618
	FOR REIMBURSEMENT	
(Read)	Explanation on Reverse Side before	
NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First,	Middle Initial)	TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT W. FALLOS
SMITH, TRA		US ARMY A. INTERMENT EXPENSES F. O., U. S. A.
RANK OR GRADE	SERIAL NO.	DEC 1948
PVT.	38678538	B. TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES Station No. 477 Symbol No. 2 0-500
	INSTRUCTIONS TO	PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM
1. This form is NOT	to be signed by Funeral Direct	NOV 26 1940
2. Fill in as required	and sign four copies.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
3. Check Box "A" or	Box "B" above, not both.	
4. Check Box "A" w	hen interment is in a civilian	or private cemetery.
5. Check Box "B" wl		ome or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.
OFWERE	Street start of	mps
	MENT IF BOX "A" IS CHECKED	FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "B" IS CHECKED
I certify that the sum paid by me from person	of \$ / O North	vas I certify that the sum of \$ was the paid by me from personal funds in connection with the
interment of the remain	s of the above-named decedent	in transportation of the remains of the above named dece-
the cemetery indicated be	1 0 0	dent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were shipped)
NAME: NULL	- mt Oliv	
CITY OR COUNTY:	ig Spring	TO: (Name and Location of National or Post Cemetery)
STATE:	exas	
	Quartermaster Depot	ADDRESS (Street number or, RFD, City and State)
Fort Worth		RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT
Attention:	ACR Division	Hather Dexas
REMARKS		
•		
C 3.		
QMC FORM 1236	PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS	16—54738-1

- 1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. An amount not to exceed \$75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.
- 3. The \$75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you; vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.
- 4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the \$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

PART B

- 1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Government direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.
- 3. Reimbursement by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his personal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post cemetery grave site.

4. No interment expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultimately in a national ECEIVED DEC 2 1948 or post cemetery.

OT DE

GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16-54738-1

FORT WORTH FINANCE OFFICE

BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

### QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAP

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

Pvt. Travis L. Smith, 38 676 538 Plot F, Row 5, Grave 90, United States Military Cemetery Solers, France

23 June 1947

80	ores, grance				
	Company of the Compan	A		С	
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE	В		D	
ТОИ	E.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposifilling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR Displayed by the property of this purpose. If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct of this form.	by DEPA	the next of kin, it s RTMENT, WASHIN	hould NGTC	be returned to the N 25, D. C., in the
	PART I				
	I, HERBERT Smith (Plant of Type Name of Next of Kin)	ase in	adicate relationship to the proper box.)	the d	eceased by placing an
	WIDOW SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER	OVER	21 YEARS OLD
×	FATHER		SISTER OVI	ER 21 1	YEARS OLD
	RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)				
	HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH R DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: $(Please\ place\ ar$	RESPEC	CT TO THE FINAL RESTI in the box opposite th	NG PL	ACE OF THE DECEASED on you have selected.)
	1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.				
Ø	2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR I	INTER	MENT BY NEXT OF K	IN IN	A PRIVATE CEMETERY
	CITY CEMETERY - BIG SPRING (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)	E	XAS.		
	3. BE RETURNED TO, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OF THE	R NE	KT OF KIN, FOR INTER	MENT	BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
	PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT	RY SEL	ECTED)	urdie E E E	
	4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOC	CATE	AT(LOCATION OF NA	TIONAL	CEMETERY SELECTED)
	(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemet	ery a	re desired by placing ar	1 "X"	in the proper box)
THE	E NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLO	WING	CHANGES: (If no correct	tions	are necessary, indicate
thi	s fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)		Y 2 4 1943		
-	Caled 10. May 1948			16	V
-	a. 2. Jones			176	196 300
					ALL to (range)
-	Market Control of the	1			

OQMG FORM 345 MILITARY

16-50411-1

PAGE 1

26 AUG 💥

		PART I (Continued)				art of kin and you desire
fon	Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number	er 2 or 3, or Option Number 4	with your own funeral co	eremonies desired at a loc	ation If you ar	e the next of kin and you desire
ther AS TI	than the selected national cemetery, complete one o HE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE F	f these sections. REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLL	OWING PERSON WHO HAS AG	REED TO RECEIVE THEM:		DO HER
	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL	I, THE— NAMED I THE NEX	N PART I OF THIS FORM, DO HER T EXISTING PERSON IN THE OR
	NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY	[U	ST NAME
NI A	EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE No.		SLATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
DR I	, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DES	IRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO	O THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED		IMBER AND STREET
Ī	O RECEIVE THEM: FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR	, ,,			WHOMI	UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE
	NALLEY FUNERAL		L source on popular	LOTATE OF TERRITORY OF		
	NUMBER AND STREET  906 (FRE 99	BIG SORING	HOWAR d	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U.S. A., OR COUNTRY		
	EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	10	TELEPHONE No.		(SIGNATURE OF NEXT O
L	BIG SPRING /EXAS.	906 9RE99 S		113		(NAME PRINTED OR T
II W	N CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PER: VORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	SON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AF	TER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	E PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF		
	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED		
5	NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY		
REMAR	RKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space u	se page 4.*)				
n nest	and dispulse by the Tourist of Theoretical and a				140	
III S					If you ar	re NOT the next of kin authorized
DISPOS	PLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II SITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.  undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIR				NAMED SHOULD	TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT TH ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE I BE DIRECTED.
	est of my knowledge and belief.	twi) that the statements mad		-1		AST NAME
-/	Werlier (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)	De 901	- SCURR	NUMBER)	R	ELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
4	FERBERT SMITH	B19	Spring,	TEXAS.		UMBER AND STREET
9	Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to	o law by the above-named ap	oplicant this 162	day of		
19_4	7, at city (or town) of Big Spring.	, county of	OWARD	, and State (or Territ	tory or	
Distri	ict) of TEXAS					
	•	- Bro.	e. 8. 2.	accent		(SIGNATURE)
*NO	TE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.	hotary,	NATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZE	D TO ADMINISTER OATHS)	406	(NAME PRINTED OR T
PAGI	E2		(OFFICIAL III	16—504	11-1	MIO-1

### PART RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUT RITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART II of this form. I, THE\_ \_, AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED (PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) NAMED IN PART I OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY WHOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. (DATE) (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) PART III If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of this form. THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM SHOULD BE DIRECTED. MIDDLE INITIAL FIRST NAME LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED STATE OR COUNTRY CITY OR TOWN NUMBER AND STREET (DATE) (STREET AND NUMBER) (SIGNATURE) (CITY AND STATE) (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) PAGE 3

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part	
CAN SHIP HO SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP	
ACTURE TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	
TOTAL SECTION OF THE PARTY OF T	
· ·	
	•
(3)111(5)	
30830	
a sale	
Bas Sala	
Vanna (S)	
WW.	

293 Smith Towis L 47 11979
NO UPRIGHT GRANITE CONSIGNEE
293 Smith Iravis L'
38,678,588
DISCHARGED FROM DRAFT DISHONORABLE DISCHARGE
REMAINS NOT RECOVERED
CEMETERY REGULATIONS
Buried overseas
NAME OF DECEDENT
ADDRESS
A. G. O.
V.A.
AUTHORIZED INSC., A.I., ETC.
LDDV FOLLOW DAD DDAAD
APPLICANT FOR PROOF
CERTIFICATE IN LIEU
NO AGENT NO STATION
DUE TO DISTANCE
UNCLAIMED SHIPMENT
UNCLAIMED SHIPMENT
1943
BROKEN OR DAMAGED STONE
REMARKS
cancel
the to applicant ( )
Duried overela - 100
5,4
7-8-47
INITIALS DATE OF THE STATE OF T

QMGMH 293 Smith, Travis L. SN 38 678 538

15 August 1947

Mr. Herbert L. Smith 901 Scurry Street Big Spring, Texas

Dear Mr. Smith:

Receipt is acknowledged of your application for a Government flat granite marker to be erected in memory of the late Travis L. Smith, in City Cemetery, Big Spring, Texas.

The authorization for the furnishing of Government stones provides that they be used for the unmarked graves in which the remains of those dying in the service or for those honorably discharged therefrom are interred. There is no authority to furnish a stone to be erected as a memorial in a family plot when the remains of the decedent are not interred therein.

In a case where a member of the Armed Forces has lost his life outside the continental limits of the United States, when the remains were recovered, they were interred and the grave marked with a temporary marker. Plans are being made to remove these remains to a final resting place in compliance with the expressed desire of the next of kin. Should the final burial take place in a cemetery under Government control, either in the United States or foreign country, the grave will be permanently marked without further action on the part of the family. However, if final interment is made in a private cemetery, a stone will be furnished by the Government upon request.

In view of the above, your application has been suspended. When the remains of your son are returned to the United States for permanent interment in a private cemetery and you desire a Government marker, request for same should be made to this office, whereupon steps will be taken to renew your application.

Sincerely yours,

G. L. RUTH Memorial Division

mvl

	DOY	Vin France 1	ORIGINAL
CHECK TYPE REQUIRED (See Instructions attached)	APPLICA	TION FOR HEADST OR (Please make out and return in duplicate)	MARKER AT GRAN
UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE UPRIGHT GRANITE HEADSTONE FLAT MARBLE MARKER	ENLISTMENT DATE  ✓ June 13, 1944	× 38 678 538	EMBLEM (Check one)
FLAT GRANITE MARKER BRONZE MARKER (NOTE RESTRICTIONS)	SEAS- APR-10-1945	PENSION No.	☐ HEBREW  NONE
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)	allow all of byen at al	TEXAS PVT.	× Troop 'B"
SMITH, TRAVIS		U. S. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND DIVE	
FEB. 7 / 19261	APR-10 19405	Squadron Mechanized	
NAME OF CEMETERY  CITY CEME TEA  SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HA			XAS
NALLEY FUNERA	ATION TO THE CEMETERY)		XAS
WALLE 9 TONE IZH		906 gregg Big Spi	eing TEXAS
DO NOT WRITE HERE FOR VERIFICATION JUL 2	I hereby	his application is submitted for a stone for the agree to assume all responsibility for the re- tination, and properly place it at the decedent?	neval of the stone promptly upon
ORDERED B/L	H Her	APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	LJULY 9 16 1941
SHUPPED WWW. W. S. C.	ADDRESS (Street, 90 50	City, State) State Big Spe	ing TEXAS
DOMG FORM 623	IMPORTANT—Co	RS - DF / 7/3	25 16-11483-5 and

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the grave.

(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)

Date .

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL,
MEMORIAL DIVISION,
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

(Signature of superintendent, sexton, or caretaker)

16-11453-4

LYGU IN 24

-

DUPLICATE

CHECK TYPE REQUIRED (See Instructions attached)		APPLICA	TION FOR HEA		MARKER FLAT GRANITE
UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE  UPRIGHT GRANITE HEADSTONE	ENLISTMENT DATE		SERIAL No.		EMBLEM (Check one)
FLAT MARBLE MARKER	June 13, 19	944	38 678 538		CHRISTIAN
FLAT GRANITE MARKER	DISCHARGE DATE DIE	DOVER	PENSION No.		☐ HEBREW
BRONZE MARKER (NOTE RESTRICTIONS)	SEAS- APR-1	10.1945			M NONE
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)		1715	STATE	RANK	COMPANY
The state of the s			TEXAS	PVT.	Troop "B"
- , 72	. /		U. S. REGIMENT, STATE	ORGANIZATION, AND DIVI	SION
SMITH RAVIS			87th C	alvary Recon	maissance
DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year)	DATE OF DEATH (Month,	The state of the s		on Mechanize	
FEB. 7, 1926	APR. 10 19	405		- 11 Inc Griding Bo	
NAME OF CEMETERY			LOCATION (City and Si		
CITY CEMETER	29			ng /EX	AS
SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE H) THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT ST		ME TO TRANSPORT	NEAREST FREIGHT STAT	rion (City and State)	
	. /		BIG SPRI	19 TEX	AS
NOILLEY FUNE	EAL HOM	75	POST OFFICE ADDRESS		
(SIGNATURE OF CO			906 GREG	95t. BI	g Spring TEX
DO NOT WRITE HERE		I certify th			unmarked grave of a veteran.
FOR VERIFICATION	9.0.1045				moval of the stone promptly upon
1 401	2 2 1947	arrival at dest	tination, and properly p	lace it at the decedent'	s grave at my expense.
ORDERED OF A		4/ 1/		V'X1	11110
B/L B/L	1	vesa	ert a	Smuch	0014/6/174/
and we are my	X	DRESS (Street, C	APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE OF APPLICATION
SHIPPED BUT TURE THE STO	9		URRY St-	BIG SPRI	ng TEXAS BY
DQMG FORM 623	IMPO	RTANT—Con	mplete Reverse Side		16-11453-5 ano

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the grave.

(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)

(Signature of superintendent, sexton, or caretaker)

Date

6-11453-4

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL,
MEMORIAL DIVISION,
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Pvt. Travis L. Smith, 38 678 538 Plot F, Row 5, Grave 94, United States Military Cemetery Solers, France

23 June 1947

Mr. Nerbert Smith 1901 Runnels Street Big Spring, Texas

Dear Mr. Smith:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

Tyon should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office?

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

Incls.

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

mbk

SPOYG 293 Smith, Ttavis L.

293 Smith, Travid of

21 April 1946

Mr. Herbert Smith 1901 Runnels Street Big Spring, Texas

Dear Mr. Smith:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private Travis L. Smith, A.S.N. 38 678 538.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery, Solers, France, plot F, row 5, grave 94.

This cemetery is located approximately sixteen miles southeast of Paris and ten miles north and slightly east of Melun, both in France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

It is anticipated that, in the near future, the War Department will receive authority to comply, at Government expense, with your wishes regarding final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your son. At a later date, this office will, without any action on your part, provide you with full information and solicit your detailed desires.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

LMS

OMCMR 293 Smith, Travis L. A.S.N. 38 678 538

8 April 1947

n

Mr. Herbert Smith 1901 Runnels Street Big Spring, Texas

Dear Mr. Smith:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Cometery Solere, France, in which your son, the late Private Travis L. Smith, is buried.

It is my sincers hope that you may gain some solace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for. Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American cemeteries overseas or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

Sincerely yours,

1 Incl. Photograph

G. A. HORKAN Brigadier General, QMC Chief, Memorial Division

Old S

IH

			TENE	-		
GRAVES REGISTRATION FORM NO. 1 (Revised 1 Sept. 1943)	ERICAN REI	PORT OF	BURIA 30-1015	L	13 April 1945	1
SMITH,	s misto Trav	is II .ebasi di	egents of Bo	Take Luve	38678538	JI
Last Nam Troop	В	not seem on Intime	87th	Rank Recon. la	Serial No.	Div
L318 USA Hespi 217th General I Place of D	tal Plant)APO	887 10 April 1	945	Cardiac :	failure due to	shock
1430 hrs 16	April 1945	Solers Ceme	etery No	1 ND	G VS=3018	
Time and Date of 94 Grave Number	art, if so medic		Flantbam rysd	(If possible, I personnel pre	Cross	
Disposition of Identifica		body Yes No I		Marker Yes	Type of Marker	
If No Identification How were remain	Tags					
Paris Fr	ance					
What means of	f identification were buri	ed with the body?		Note Selow a probable orga		
To determine Right		ed's Right and Left,				
Who is buried on:	Paul M	33236607	Unk	IInles our	n 95	
Danna de Diabes	Shireman	3020001	UILL	Unknow	30	here's
Deceased's Right:	Name	, Serial No.	Rank	Organization	Grave No.	dand
Deceased's Right: Deceased's Left:		, Serial No.			Grave No.	denta
Deceased's Left:	Name Unknown X=7 Name  k and if possible Organization	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above	Rank Unk Rank  Bank  Data when other	Organization Unknown Organization	Grave No.  93 Grave No.	dana
Deceased's Left:	Name Unknown X-7 Name ik and if possible Organization of the state of	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above	Rank Unk Rank  Colored the col	Organization  Unknow  Organization  than officer reporting I	Grave No.  93 Grave No.	dand
Deceased's Left:	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Rand if possible Organizatic atom H. Alternation And Aleria	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above	Rank Unk Rank  CData when other tion tag is not af	Organization  Unknow  Organization  than officer reporting the state of the state o	Grave No.  93 Grave No.	dentification of the second
Deceased's Left: Signature or Name, Rai	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Rand if possible Organizatic atom H. Alternation And Aleria	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above If print of identifica	Rank Unk Rank  Sala when other tion tag is not af a care  Annie S	Organization  Unknown Organization, than officer reporting t ffixed fill in below: mith (mother Nam Springs, T	Grave No.  93 Grave No.	de ray
Deceased's Left: Signature or Name, Rai	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Rand if possible Organizatic atom H. Alternation And Aleria	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above Market Ma	Rank Unk Rank e Data when other tion tag is not af	Organization Unknow Organization, than officer reporting to fixed fill in below: mith (mother Nam	Grave No.  93 Grave No.	Description of the last of the
Deceased's Left:  Signature of Name, Ran Debese 22802  TRAVIS L. 38678538	Name Unknown X-7 Name  N	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above 1 to many of the both If print of identifica Emergency Addresse 1901 Runnels Religion Cath	Rank Unk Rank  Data when other tion tag is not af	Organization  Unknown Organization, than officer reporting t ffixed fill in below: mith (mother Nam Springs, T	Grave No.  93 Grave No.	Description of the last of the
Signature of Name, Randels of Name, Rand	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Organizate  SMITH  T44  O  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above 1 to many of the bound of the bou	Rank Unk Rank  Data when other distribution tag is not af a see Annie S.  St., Big	Organization Unknow Organization than officer reporting I ffixed fill in below: mith (mothe Nam Springs, T	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Durial Tool	Description of the second of t
Signature of Name, Randels of Name, Rand	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Organizate  SMITH  T44  O  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above 1 to many of the bound of the bou	Rank Unk Rank  Data when other distribution tag is not af a see Annie S.  St., Big	Organization Unknow Organization than officer reporting I ffixed fill in below: mith (mothe Nam Springs, T	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Durial Tool	AGO n pen,
Signature of Name, Randels of Name, Rand	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Name  Organizate  SMITH  T44  O  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C  C	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above 1 to many of the bound of the bou	Rank Unk Rank  Data when other distribution tag is not af a see Annie S.  St., Big	Organization Unknow Organization than officer reporting I ffixed fill in below: mith (mothe Nam Springs, T	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Durial Tool	AGO n pen, e) in
Signature of Name, Rather State of Name, Rat	Name Unknown X-7 Name Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Company  Unknown X-7  Unknown X	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No. on of person furnishing above 1 to many of the bound of the bou	Brank  Unk Rank  Data when other  tion tag is not as  a St., Big  solic  of same: ench franc , l piece G Breadway'' wal pencil, def in ac office by	Organization Unknown Organization than officer reporting to fixed fill in below: mith (mother Nam Springs, Taddress es,check for terman source rist watch, trench knift teordance wi 4318 US Arm	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Durial Tool	AGO n pen, e 126 art,
Deceased's Left:  Signature of Name, Ran Debusin 20042  TRAVIS L. 38678538  List only Personal E Brown leather certificate, re Form 28 (Pay E Catholic praye metal sheath, dated 9 June 1	Name Unknown X-7 Name Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Company  Unknown X-7  Unknown X	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above the serial No.  on of person furnishing above the serial No.  If print of identifica  Emergency Addresse  1901 Runnels  Religion Cath dy and disposition cards ers. Also. " comb., mechanical fects disposed Army Finance of Richard A.  Richard A.	Rank  Unk Rank  Data when other  tionitag is not af  Annie S  St., Big  colic  of same: ench franc lipice of same: ench franc lipice of same; ench franc lipication of same; ench franc lipicat	Organization Unknow Organization, than officer reporting to fixed fill in below: mith (mother Nam Springs, T Address  es,check for erman sour	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  purial.  r)  e  exas  85¢, Baptism enir money, WI black fountai e(5 3/4" black th Hq. ETO SOP ny Hospital Pl	AGO n pen, e) in e) in e in e in e in e in e in e
Deceased's Left:  Signature of Name, Ran Debost 20002  TRAVIS L 38678538  List only Personal B Brown leather certificate, re Form 28 (Pay B Catholic praye metal sheath, dated 9 June 1 APO 887, U. S.	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Rand if possible Organization of the standard of the	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above the serial No.  on of person furnishing above the serial No.  If print of identifica  Emergency Addresse  1901 Runnels  Religion Cath dy and disposition cards ers. Also. " comb., mechanical fects disposed Army Finance of Richard A.  Richard A.	Rank  Unk Rank  Data when other  tionitag is not af  Annie S  St., Big  colic  of same: ench franc lipice of same: ench franc lipice of same; ench franc lipication of same; ench franc lipicat	Organization Unknow Organization than officer reporting I fixed fill in below: mith (mothe Nam Springs, T Address  es,check for erman souve rist watch, trench knif	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Purial Place Reverse No.  850, Baptism Place Fountain Pl	150
Deceased's Left:  Signature of Name, Ran Debusin 20042  TRAVIS L. 38678538  List only Personal E Brown leather certificate, re Form 28 (Pay E Catholic praye metal sheath, dated 9 June 1	Name Unknown X-7 Name Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Company  Unknown X-7  Unknown X	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above the person furnishing	Rank  Unk Rank  *Data when other  tion tag is not af  *See Annie S  *St., Big  nolic  of same: ench france, I piece 6  Encadway" wal pencil, d of in ac  office by  Cherney, aure of Office or of  Verified by	Organization Unknow Organization, than officer reporting to the fixed fill in below: mith (mother Name of the fixed fill in below: mith (mother Name of the fixed fill in below: mith (mother Name of the fixed fill in below: mith (mother Name of the fixed fill in below: mith (mother Name of the fixed fill in below: mith (mother Name of the fill in below: mith (mothe	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Purial  Page 193  Grave No.  Purial  Page 193  Page	150
Deceased's Left:  Signature of Name, Ran Debost 20002  TRAVIS L 38678538  List only Personal B Brown leather certificate, re Form 28 (Pay B Catholic praye metal sheath, dated 9 June 1 APO 887, U. S.	Name Unknown X-7 Name  Unknown X-7 Name  Rand if possible Organization of the standard of the	Serial No.  4 Unknown Serial No.  on of person furnishing above the person furnishing	Rank  Unk Rank  *Data when other  tion tag is not af  *See Annie S  *St., Big  nolic  of same: ench france, I piece 6  Encadway" wal pencil, d of in ac  office by  Cherney, aure of Office or of  Verified by	Organization  Unknow Organization  than officer reporting to the organization  than officer reporting to the organization  mith (mother Name Springs, Taddress  scheck for the organization of the organizatio	Grave No.  93 Grave No.  Purial  Page 193  Grave No.  Purial  Page 193  Page	150

		Annanco Description ( Description )
1	13 April 1965	TEPORT OF BURIAL
1	Data	Take Fingerspints of Roth Hands If mable to obtain a
6	86678538 Serial Mo.	complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
id	OZ TITARRED	the following: 1978  Laundry Marks: 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 199
de	ed due te	Weight: Number of Rifle:
	alma Ci to sau	Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached?
19	VS-5018 of Josephine	
	Cross Type of Marker	(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical personnel present, fill a shooth chart below.) In space below, locate, and describ, any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.
1	No []	Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes No Cl. Artached to Marker Yes N
Left		
eft Hand	>	If No Identification Tags  The Mover reaches identified?
2		
1		
		Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs, nobile ansom and
	-	probable organization of deceased, etc.:
		To determine Pight or Left use Deceased's Right and Left
		Who is buried on: Paul M
	95 L	Social Shireman 33236607 Unk Unknown
	Grave No, drud	Beceased's Loft: Unknown X-74 Unknown Unk Unknown
	Grave No.	Name Script No. Rank Organization;
_1	TOOTH	OHARTon south outs eating notes If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
	∞ ∞ s	oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
	7 8 7 8 Bridges	THAVIS L.SMITH
f,	9 9	Seo 18320 191
Deceased's Left	ro ro so	
ased	Parity of the state of the stat	1901 Runnels St., Edg Springs, fa
Dec	m m 0	Religion Catholio
	2 2 2 by	
	De Japene	List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:  Brown leather wellet containing: 1600 French france, check for certificate, receipts, identification cards, 1 piece derman couver form 26 (ray Book), misc.papers. Also: "Breadway" wrist water of certification prayer book, reserv, comb, meshanical pencil, trench marked asserving the certification of certification of the
OD A	Mack fa metair	Form 28 (Pay Book), misc. papers. Also: "Erosdway" trist waton 3)
)in	SON P. DH	Ostrollo prayer book, reserv, comb, mechanical reneil, brendh knige
, do	Tospigadi Fla	bernolle grayer book, reserv, comb, mechanical mencil breably kniger merchal marchal search, note book. Effects disposed of in accordance were dated 9 June 19lus and to US Army Rinance office by 1318 US Army.  APO 867, U. S. Army.
Righ		and the second of the second o
ed's	Registrate	Richard A. Cherney, Capt. in Mass
Deceased's	6 0	Securing Codes Securing Securi
45	SEP 1919	AG P BR HO SOS /22560
	A 4 . 3	AG P BR HO SOS /22560  AG P BR HO SOS /22560  AG P BR HO SOS /22560
		3049 QM Graves Reg Co
	Upper Lower	

# SENSITIVE CURFACE - HANDLE EDGES ONLY

#### WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D, C.

4 May 1945

EPORT OF DEATH		-		3.3829	
ILL NAME		ARMY SERIAL		GRADE	
Smith, Travis L.		38 678	3 538	Pvt	
DME ADDRESS		ARM OR OFF	OCK	DATE OF BIRT	тн
Big Spring, Texas		CAv		7 Feb	1926
LACE OF DEATH	CAUSE OF DEATH			DATE OF DEA	тн
European Area	Wounds bec	eived in a	ction	10 Apr	45
TATION OF DECEASED		DATE OF ENT	RY ON FIVE SERVICE	LENGTH OF	SERVICE
European Area	*	13 Ju	n 44	YEARS MONT	HS DAYS
Mrs. Annie Smith, 1901 Runnels St  EMEPICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)  Mrs. Annie Smith, mother, same as		Texas (mot	her)		
Herbert Smith, father, same as ah	ove		-		
INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT	WAS DECEASED ON DUTY STATUS	AUTHORIZED ABSENCE	IN FLYING STATUS	(SPECI	PAY STATUS
YES NO YES NO YES NO	YES NO	YES NO	YES X	NO YES	NO
Evidence of death rec'd in WD 25	Apr 45		X BAT	TTLE N	ON-BATTLE
	Apr 45		X BA1	TTLE N	ON-BATTLE
	Apr 45		X BA1	TTLE N	ON-BATTLE
	Apr 45		X BAT	TTLE N	ILE
Evidence of death rec'd in WD 25	Apr 45		X BA1	F MAY	ILE 19194
		BY OFFICE OF THE	X BAT	F MAY	ILE 19194



### SENSITIVO SURFACE - HANDLE FOGES ONLY

#### WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

506477

4 May 1945

ULL NAME			-		PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	and the same of	-		and the last of th	استعادك		
		3.1				1		NUMBER	10	GRADE		
Smith, Travi	s L.					38	678	538		Pvt		
OME ADDRESS		STA		- Company	The state of the s	ARM O	R SERV	ICE	E	DATE O	F BIRTH	
Big Spring,	Texas					C	Av				Feb J	
LACE OF DEATH				CAUSE OF D	EATH						OF DEATH	
European Are	a			Woun	ds bece		100 100				pr 4	
STATION OF DECEASED						CURRE	F ENTE	Y ON	CE	FOR	TH OF S	POSES
European Are	a			i.		13	Jur	1 44	YE	EARS	MONTHS	DAYS
Mrs. Annie ( Mrs. Annie ( Mrs. Annie ( Herbert Smi	onship a ADDR	ther, same	as a	bove	ring, T	exas (	moth	ner)			Q <sub>0</sub>	
INVESTIGATION IN L	INE OF DUTY	OWN MISCONBU	ст	WAS DECEA	SED	AUTHORIZ	ED	IN FLY	ING PAY		THER PA	Y STATU
VES NO YES	No	YES NO		YES A		ABSENCE	10	YES	NO X		YES	NO
			上						1	1:-		
Evidence of	death re	ec'd in WD	25 Ap	or 45				,				
Evidence of	death re	ec'd in WD :	25 A <sub>F</sub>	or 45							Mary Mary	

506477/

RTB:GC:sh November 19, 1945

Dear Mr. Smith:

Thank you for the information recently given the Army Effects Bureau in connection with the disposal of personal property of your son, Private Travis L. Smith.

This property, contained in one carton, is being sent you for distribution. If, for some reason, it has not been received within the next thirty days, this Bureau should be informed so that tracer may be instituted.

As previously indicated, personal preperty is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution according to the laws of the state of decedent's legal residence.

Yours very truly,

HARRY NIEMIEC 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Correspondence Branch

2R) 70-4/

65

ANONT OF CHECK	NOTE DISCREPANCY IN	THOUGHT WALKERS	DECIBIENT SPON
	NAME	SHIP VALUABLES	CASUALTY REPORT
ACCOUNT NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	VALUABLES SHIPPED BY (clerk)	
	RANK	THE STATE OF THE S	FORM 20
			LETTER
			NO. & TYPE OF CONTAINER
. , .	Wr. Harl	bert Smith	ENVELOPE
		OI C SILLOII	CARTONS
Pvt. Travis L. Smith	901 Seu	rry Street	PACKAGE
	,02 -00		FOOT LOCKER
38678538	Big Spr	ing, Texas	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
			REMOVE GI
506477 D			SHIP BLOODSTAINED
			SHIP DAMAGED
			REMOVE BL'DSTAINED
			REMOVE DAMAGED
			FILMS REMOVED
			DIARY REMOVED
ATE OF FINDING	SUMMARY COURT DATA		DATE ACTION TAKEN
ATE OF TIMOTHO	ATTERNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		11-20-40
			MAIL REVIEWER (initials,
REMARKS			
REMARKS			SHIPPED
			EXPRESS
			FREIGHT
			DATE SHIPPER 1945
			10 2 5 1343
			SHIPPING CLERK,
			MK
			DOUTING
			ROUTING
			ACCOUNTING BRANCH
			ACCOUNTING BRANCH WAREHOUSE
	ORDER FOR ACT		ACCOUNTING BRANCH

	3				566,477
-	ATTACHM	IENTS			STATUS W
	X INBOUND INVE	NTORY	EFFECTS II	VIVENTORY	DECEASED
	G. R. OR SUB C	GR LABEL			MISSING
	WILL OR POWE	R OF ATTY.	ARMY EFFEC	TS BUREAU	P. O. W.
	TALLY IN FOR	M 43			ABANDONED
	,				UNKNOWN
	BAGS, CLOTH	OR TRAVEL	BELT	OVERCOATS	
	BELT, MONE	Y (NO MONEY)	BOOKS, ADDRESS	PAPERS, PERSONAL	
	BILLFOLD (	NO MONEY)	BOOKS, PILOT LOG	PENCIL, MECHANICA	L
	BOOKS		BRUSHES	PEN, FOUNTAIN	
-	BRACELET, I	DENT.	CASE	PHOTOS	
4	CAMERAS		CLOTH, WASH	PIPES	
3	CLOTHING		COATS	RINGS	
	MISC. ARTIC		FOOTLOCKER	SCARFS	
	RELIGIOUS A	ARTICLES	FOOTWEAR, PR.	SHIRTS	
	RIBBONS, DE	ECORATION	GLASSES	SOCKS, PR.	
	SHORT SNOF	1	GLOVES, PR.	STATIONERY	
	SOUVENIR N	MONEY	HANDKERCHIEFS	TIES	
	SOUVENIRS		HEADWEAR	TOBACCO	
	TESTAMENT		JACKETS	TOILET ARTICLES	
		ASHCLOTHS	KITS	TOWELS	
	U. S. MONEY	(AMOUNT)	KNIVES	TROUSERS, PR.	
- 1	WATCH	re There en	LETTERS	TRUNKS, PR.	
	WINGS	CONTAINERS AI	LIGHTERS	UNDERWEAR	INFORMATION
- 1					1 1 1
D		. 5	Th	0	Smith
-	2anna	J mu	0	anno	Runnels St,
	- 1911	Pull	11.54	1901	Rumala St
(=	5)1101 0	1 wine			Oraciones St.,
E	B.		ings Jeyos	1	Big Springs
	De Br	g open	ings	0	and offered to
	2)	U	70,1100		Teres
2	5)		Jegu.		9.70
	In .				
	ñ l	NAME AND STAT	US VARIATIONS		CROSS REFERENCE
70	7		11.		**
=			1 4		
=			IV CIO		
-	Ď		N and		
TU	7.		1.4.11		
-	Lourer	REC'D BY	NU	MBER	BUREAU CHECK
	MONEY ORDE				TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
			SYI	MBOL	ORIG. REG. MAIL
	TRAV. CHECK				TO G. A. O.
	FOREIGN CUF	COOKS SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND	AM	OUNT	MUTILATED
	U. S. CURREN				TO ISSUING AGENCY
	1 0.3. COMMEN		D	ATE	
				ANK OR	
			41	OF ISSUE	
			DAY PA	YEE	
			11.0		
			REM	ITTER OR AWER	
	500000000000000000000000000000000000000		DR.	AWER	
					The state of the s
	-	Long vo car	PKGS.   EXAMINING DATE	BOX NO.	SHEET.
	TALLY NO.	ORIG. NO. OF F	12-10-4-	45	OFSHEETS
	- WANTE		12-00		A. S. N. 2011 A 7 2 2
	NAME TRA	NTS	-1-5MIT	TH	38678538
	ORGANIZATION	V U			RANK CASE NO.
	ORGANIZATION				PVI.
	WAREHOUSE SPACE	-1	EXAMINED BY		DIARY REMOVED
	WAREHOUSE STACE	201	C.	reivs	PHOTO FILM REMOVED
		200	PACKED BY	n	MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
	PACKAGE DESCRIPTI	ION   WE	IGHT CSCALO	Car	SHIPPED
	16	plant on	INSPECTED BY	KA	DATE
	TILCL	m	B		NOV 2 6 1945
			STORED BY	01.	and the same
	Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara		11	un	Trins
	EFF. QM FORM 11 (15	DUNE 453 600H 11	RIIF K. C. 8-17-45		HU

	L REMARKS
REMOVALS (other than G.I.)	DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)
	Billiold tearls bloodstand
	**** / **
	RTAGES
"Broadway "wrist watch"	U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT
0	NUMBER
	DATE
	SYMBOL 2 // 2 // 2
	AMOUNT # 32 29
	1-Form 38
	1600 French Francs
	<i>y</i>
The second second second	
- Children Assessment Control	
- X-33/2 (A - X-2) (P) (A - X-2)	
	The second second
A second secondaries on the	I certify that the above items were not in the containers inventoried by me.
THE PART OF THE SAME PROPERTY OF THE SAME PARTY	The latest the second s
10000000	Confirma
TO SOME WINDS AND	INVENTORY CLERK
a situation of the state of the	200
	Jeleman grand
G. I. R	EMOVED
The temperature of the second	
The street of south	
The second secon	
to the second se	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
· ·	

LA RUE-KANSAS CITY 1-9-45-50M

NAME SMITH, TRAV\_L PVT .8538

BAY	PALLET	BOX	TALLY
11	3	6	3414
TYPE OF PKG.	WHS	SE. SPACE	INVENTORIED
PKG			

### RESIRICIED -

INVENTORY FORM

25 June 1945 Date

276	ITH .	Travis	Lo	Pvt.	38678538
(Las	st Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)	(ASN)
TO: Ef:	fects Quarte	rmaster, Communica	tions Zone, APO	513	US Arm
The	abaya nama	d individual of	Troon B	87th Ron	
The	above name	d individual of	(Unit)		ganization)
was rep	orted	deceased	about	10 April	194
mas rep	Status	(KIA, MIA, Hosp.	etc.)	(Date	
Designa		ary if information		ible Annie Smit	h (mother,
		Big Springs, Texas			
		INVEN	TORY OF EFFECTS		
Brown le	eather walle	t containing:	Also:		
1600 1	French franc	<u>s</u> ()		y" wrist watch	D
Check	for 85¢			untain pen -	
	m certifica			prayer book	naman .
	ots and miso		Rosary 4		
	fication ca		Comb _		The second secon
	oe German so Form 28 (P	uvenir money		al pencil	heath, 5 3/4" blad
WILL DE CR	FORM SO (P	ay DOOK Jahannana	Note boo		meant' 3 3/th preq
		7			
		0 0 0 hos hos	on turned into	124 Finance Di	ah Sestion APO 883
Money i	n the amoun	t of \$32.29 has be	een turned into	12d Finance Di (Name of fina	ab.Section APO 837
	211-943		0	12d Finance Di (Name of fina	ab Section APO 837
DS :	211-943	t of \$32.20 has be	0	(Name of fine	ab.Section APO 887 ance office and
	211-943		0	12d Finance Di (Name of fine	sb.Section, APO 857, ance office and
DS symbol	211-943 215-225 number)	Form WDFD 38	enclosed?	1	sb.Section APO 85; ance office and
DS symbol	211-943 215-225 number)		enclosed?	1	ab.Section APO 857
symbol Names a	number)	Form WDFD 38	which accounts n	may be carried:	ecured by me. of
symbol Names a	number)	Form WDFD 38	which accounts n	may be carried:	ecured by me. of
symbol  Names a  I c	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	may be carried:	ecured by me. of
symbol  Names a  I c	number)	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	nay be carried: The effects, sided to the Effe	ecured by me, of ects bepot and Page
symbol  Names a  I c	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	the effects, sided to the Effe	ecured by me, of sets beport and Page
symbol  Names a  I c	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	the effects, seded to the Effe	ecured by me, of ects bepor and Page
symbol  Names a  I c	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	the effects, seded to the Effects.  Name RICHARD Captain,	acts beport and Page
symbol  Names a  I c	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	the effects, seded to the Effects.  Name RICHARD Captain,	acts beport and Page
symbol  Names a  I c	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts n	the effects, sided to the Effects.  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Res	a. CHERNEY M. A. C. istrar
symbol Names a I c	number) and addresses ertify that ye named inc. 11, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 of any Banks in we the above items contividual and that the test on the state of th	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	nay be carried:  the effects, seed to the Effects  Name RICHARD Captain,  Rank & ASN Res	acts beport and Page
Names a I c herabe	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named inc.  1. Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in w	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	the effects, sided to the Effects.  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Res	a. CHERNEY M. A. C. istrar
Names a l c the 78 by (Raid	number)  and addresses  ertify that  ye named in  11, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 of any Banks in we the above items contividual and that the test on the state of th	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	nay be carried:  The effects, sided to the Effects  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Reg 4318 US Array F Organization Witnessed by:	A. CHERNEY  M. A. C. Sistrar  OSPITAL Plant, ETOL PO 887, U. S. Army
Names a I c thereb by (Rad	number)  and addresses ertify that ye named inc. 1, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 of any Banks in we the above items contividual and that the test on the state of th	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	nay be carried:  The effects, sided to the Effects  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Reg 4318 US Army F Organization Witnessed by:	a. CHERNEY M. A. C. istrar
Names a  I c  thereby  (Ras	number)  and addresses ertify that ye named inc 1, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 of any Banks in we the above items contividual and that the test on the state of th	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	nay be carried:  The effects, sided to the Effects  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Reg 4318 US Army F Organization Witnessed by:  Paul	A. CHERNEY  N. A. C. Sistrar  OSPITAL Plant, ETOL  PO 887, U. S. Army  LLE B Bogger
Names a  I c the pobe by (Rai	number)  and addresses ertify that ye named inc 1, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 of any Banks in we the above items contividual and that the test on the state of th	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Res 1318 US Army F Organization Witnessed by:  PAUL 2d I	A. CHERNEY  M. A. C. Sistrar  OSPITAL Plant, ETON PO 887, U. S. Army  LE B Boger  LE BOGER
Names a  I c  thereby  (Ras	number)  and addresses ertify that ye named inc 1, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in we the above items conditional and that the state on the state of	which accounts monstitute all of they were forward 194	nay be carried:  The effects, sided to the Effects  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Reg 4318 US Array F Organization Witnessed by:  Paul 2d I	A. CHERNEY M. A. C. istrar cospital Plant, ETOI PO 887, U. S. Army LE B Boger t., M.A.C. :Registrar
Names a I c thereby (Rad	number)  and addresses ertify that ye named inc 1, Truck, e	Form WDFD 38 s of any Banks in we the above items conditional and that the state on the state of	which accounts nonstitute all of they were forward 1942.	nay be carried:  The effects, sided to the Effects  Name RICHARD Captain, Rank & ASN Reg 4318 US Array F Organization Witnessed by:  Paul 2d I	A. CHERNEY  M. A. C.  Sistrar  OSPITAL Plant, ETON  PO 887, U. S. Army  LE B BOGR  t., M.A.C.







ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO 506 .477

RTB:GC:vh October 30, 1945

Mr. Herbert Smith 1901 Runnels Street Big Spring, Texas

Dear Mr. Smith:

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional property of your son, Private Travis L. Smith.

I regret to advise that included among your son's effects are cards and a billfold which are damaged, apparently by bloodstain. Please say whether you want these items sent with the remainder of the property. It is our desire to refrain from sending any articles which would be distressing; at the same time, we do not feel justified in removing the items without your consent. If your reply in this regard is not received here within fifteen days from date of this letter, it necessarily will be assumed that the articles mentioned are acceptable.

Your reply may be made at the foot of this letter, if desired, and mailed in the inclosed self-addressed envelope which needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

1 Incl--Envelope HARRY NIEMIEC

2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Correspondence Branch

I would like to have all
property of my Lan.
new address. 901 Scurry st.

In the book of the second state of the second secon

506477

RTB:GC:nw September 27, 1945

Mr. Herbert Smith 1901 Runnels Street Big Spring, Texas

Dear Mr. Smith:

I am inclosing a check for \$32.29, representing funds of your son, Private Travis L. Smith.

No other property belonging to him has been received at the Army Effects Bureau, to date.

Our action in transmitting funds does not, of itself, west title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of decedent's legal residence.

Money ordinarily is sent from overseas by mail in advance of other effects; therefore, it is probable that additional belongings of decedent will reach this Bureau at a later date. As it is intended to forward any such property to you promptly upon receipt here, I ask that you please notify this Bureau if there is a change in your address within the next few months.

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely,

C. B. QUINN 2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl-Check

\$ 1

ARMY SERVICE FORCES ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

#### ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO: Mr. Herbert Smith

1901 Runnels Street

	cts of:	Big Spring, Texas
Name	Pvt. Travis L. Smith	
ASN	38 678 538	
Case No	· roller D	

506477 D Wt.

27 September 1945 DATE RTB:GC:nw

FOR: Effects Quartermaster

REMARKS:

X Inclose Bureau Check	Remove G. I.
Acct. No. 166270	Note discrepancy in
Amount \$32.29 mg	, Films removed
Inclose "Valuables" item	Diary removed
Ship "Valuables" item(s)	Laundry removed

148567 emh

ROUTING:			
			one
	1	Accounting	Branch

Warehouse Division Files Branch, Adm. Div.

166270

September 26

Herbert Smith

32.29

Thirty-Two and 29/100

Franked Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. REMARKS No. of package\_ Shipping Clerk

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 441)

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU COUNTING UNVENTORY	
CASE NO.	
506,477 TYPED BY	
DATE	
9/19/85	
STATUS	
doc.	
Travis L. Smith	
A.S.N.	
30878538	
RANK	
ORGANIZATION	
CONSTIGNOR	h
- 4-290 ,4856	0
AMOUNT C	ľ
ACCCUNT NO. 166770 SmB2	1
166270 90132	
LIST NO.	
F-316	
CHECK DESCRIPTION: INCLUDED IN ONE U.S. THEASURER'S CHECK NEGOTIABLE BY ECM	
*	-
DATED	-
The state of the s	
SYMBOL	1
	-
AMOUNT	-
	-
REMARKS:	
I/T to sec. file	
L/T to sec. file	

Summary Court-Martial
ARMY SECTICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 Hardest Avenue
Kansas City 1 Missouri

Case No. 506477
JRM:CC:nw
Date 27 September 1945

Kansas City 1, Missouri Date of September 1945
SUBJECT: Report of transactions in disposing of the effects of
Travis L. Smith , 38 678 538 late a
(Name of deceased) (Army Serial Number)
(Grade) Cavalry who died (Organization, Army or Scrvice)
on the 10 day of April , 1945 , at European Area
TO : The Adjutant General, War Department 25, D. C.
1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City, Mo., pursuant to S.O. 228, Hq., KOQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that:
a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial.
b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate \$\frac{1}{2}\$ none , of which the sum of \$\frac{1}{2}\$ none was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. none.)
c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of \$ none which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. (See inclosed receipt none , Incl none )
d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FINDING below)—
FINDING
Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on
24 September 1945 , pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KOQM
Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of
Herbert Smith for the effects of the above-named de-
ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;
Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of
A.W. 112, Herbert Smith
(Name of person found entitled)
1901 Runnels Street , Big Spring State of
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village)
Taxas , is the father of Capacity) of the
Texas , is the father of the (Rolationship or Capacity)
Texas , is the father of the (Relationship or Capacity)  above—named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.
Texas , is the father of the (Rolationship or Capacity)
Texas , is the father of the (Rolationship or Capacity)  above—named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.  JOHN R. MURPHY, Colonel, QMC

Mf. QM Form 75 13 Aug 1945